TUCSON UNIFIED

3-Dec

3-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec

4-Dec

4-Dec

5-Dec
5-Dec

5-Dec

5-Dec

5-Dec

6-Dec

6-Dec
7-Dec
9-Dec

9-Dec

9-Dec
10-Dec

Fine and Perfo-rmi:\ s

SCHOOL DISTRICT

McCorkle Kindergarten Winter Show

Sabino Pre-Festival Band Concert
Bloom Kindergarten OMA Informance
Bloom 1st-5th Grade Choir Concert

McCorkle 1st Grade Winter Show

Sewell OMA Winter Concert

Sabino Int. Drama Show
AVMS Orch/Guitar Winter Concert

Bloom 4th Gr Strings & 5th Gr Orchestra and Band Concert

Roberts-Naylor Band and Orchestra 4-8 concert

McCorkle 2nd Grade Winter Show

McCorkle 3rd Grade Winter Show

POPSTA Night - Spaghetti Dinner and Pops Concert
ABODA Fall Concert Festival (Hosted at Sabino)
Lineweaver Kinder OMA Performance

Bloom 1st Grade OMA Informance

Miles MS Music Concert

Bloom 3rd Grade OMA Informance

Fine and Performing Arts / OMA
2024-2025 FALL PERFORMANCES

McCorkle Elementary: Oma AIS
Amy Stahlman, Principal:

Deanna Harris
Sabino~Taylor
Bloom/Lauren Danloe
Bloom/Lauren Danloe

McCorkle Elementary: OMA AIS
Amy Stahlman, Principal:

Deanna Harris
Sewell/Jodi Darling

Sabino~Kissel

Alice Vail MS; Alina Taylor
Bloom/Katie Thaler & Lauren

Danloe

Roberts Naylor K8 - Victoria
Moreland and Delani Seymour
McCorkle Elementary: OMA AIS
Amy Stahlman, Principal:

Deanna Harris

McCorkle Elementary: OMA AIS
Amy Stahlman, Principal:

Deanna Harris

Sahuaro Choir/Suzie Barnes

Sabino~Taylor
Lineweaver / KFields

Bloom/Alison Wahl, Mike Levy,
Cynthia Hilts, Lauren Danloe
Miles ELC — Band, Orch, Choir-
Seymour, Thaler, Wortman

Bloom/Lauren Danloe

Maribelle McCorkle
Elementary

Sabino Auditorium
Bloom Cafetorium
Bloom Cafetorium

Maribelle McCorkle
Elementary

Sewell Outside
courtyard

Sabino Little Theater
AVMS Cafeteria

Bloom Cafetorium

Cafeteria Roberts
Naylor

Maribelle McCorkle
Elementary

Maribelle McCorkle
Elementary

SHS Cafeteria
Sabino Auditorium
Lineweaver cafeteria

Bloom Cafetorium

Project MORE
Auditorium
Bloom Cafetorium

@

9:45-10:45am

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:45pm

9:45-10:45am

5:00pm-6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

8:15am

5:00-7:00pm

9:45-10:45am

9:45-10:45am

6:00pm
All Day
5:30pm

8:30am

6:00-7:00pm
6:00pm



TUCSON UNIFIED

10-Dec

10-Dec

10-Dec
10-Dec

10-Dec

10-Dec

10-Dec
10-Dec

10-Dec

10-Dec

10-Dec

10-Dec
10-Dec

11-Dec

11-Dec

Fine and Perfo-rmi-r; Arts

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Fine Arts Night

Collier K-2 OMA Informance — Dance and Musical Theatre

Band Concert

Magee Band Concert
Booth-Fickett Orchestra Concert/Grades 4-8

Dodge Choir Concert

Dodge Theatre Production

Collier 1st Grade Musical Theater Informance

Blenman OMA Goodness Primary Sharing
Wakefield Holiday Concert (Orchestra/ Mariachi)
Lineweaver 2nd grade Dance / OMA Performance

Lineweaver 1st grade OMA performance
McCorkle 6t Grade Band/Orchestra Concert

Sahuaro Winter Choral Concert

R/UHS Winter Choir + Orchestra Concert

Fine and Performing Arts / OMA
2024-2025 FALL PERFORMANCES

Gale Elementary/ Dara Laird

Collier Elementary/Wendy Joy,
OMA musical theatre team

Magee MS Bands-Weston

Sabino~Taylor

Booth-Fickett K8/R. Thaler

Dodge/ Crull

Dodge/Crull

Collier

Bethanne Griffin AIS

Wakefield — Daniel Ramirez,

Andrea Pina

Lineweaver / Kiona Daelyn/

KFields

Lineweaver / KFields

McCorkle K-8

Leebardt and Cole

Sahuaro Choir/Suzie Barnes

R/UHS, Chris Newsom, Michael

Geddes

678 S. GOLEB 85710

Collier Stage

Sabino HS

Sabino Auditorium

Booth-Fickett/North
Cafeteria

Dodge Cafeteria

Dodge Cafeteria

Collier

Blenman Cafeteria
Stage

Wakefield Middle
School Cafetorium

Lineweaver cafeteria

Lineweaver cafeteria
McCorkle

SHS Auditorium

R/UHS

@

6:00-7:00pm
1:30-2:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00 — 7:00pm
6:30pm

7:00pm
1:30pm

9:00-9:45am

5:00pm
5:30pm
6:45pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

6:30pm



TUCSON UNIFIED Fine and Performing Arts / OMA
= 2024-2025 FALL PERFORMANCES

Fine and Perfo-rmi-r; s

@

Valencia Middle School/Briana Valencia Middle

11-Dec Valenica 21st Century Performance Showcase 5:00pm

Gomez School
Blenman OMA Goodness Intermediate Sharing Bethanne Griffin AIS ACTITERNELAIE 9:00-9:45am
11-Dec Stage
. . Tucson High/Cayce Miners & Tucson High )

11-Dec Tucson High Winter Orchestra Concert Bethany Wigtil Auditorium 6:30pm

11-Dec AVMS Winter Band Concert AR AL LD S Ol Sl AVMS Cafeteria 6:00pm
Honeker

11-Dec Kellond OMA Musical Theatre 1st Grade Kellond/ Musical Theatre Team Kellond Cafeteria 1:30pm

11-Dec Kellond 1st Grade Musical Theater Informance Kellond Kellond 1:15pm

11-Dec PVHS Winter Music Concerts (Choirs, Band and Orchestra) Palo Ve'fde HS Vanessa Eastman PVHS Auditorium 7:00pm
and Cori Peterson

11-Dec Borman MS Ensembles Borman K-8 - Borman K-8 Cafeteria 8:45am
Brown/Holter/Warner

11-Dec Tolson Violin 4th grade Performance Tolson/Lisa Brown Tolson Cafeteria 9:00am
RUHS- Mr. Newsom and Mr.

11-Dec RUHS Winter Orchestra and Choral Concert Geddes RUHS Auditorium 6:30pm

1D:¢lec& 12 - Davidson 3rd Grade Self-Written Drama Plays Davidson Elem./Chach Snook Davidson Cafetorium 9:00-9:30am

12-Dec Sahuaro Orchestra & Band Concert Sahuaro High School Sahuaro High School 6:00pm

12-Dec Van Buskirk Orchestra Concert el VL T B e R e 1:00pm
Moore Elementary

12-Dec Booth-Fickett Orchestra Concert/Grades 5-8 Booth-Fickett K8/M. Oliver g:;:: tl;-:ackett/ I 6:00-7:00pm

McCorkle 7th/8th Grade Band/Orchestra Concert McCorkle K-8 McCorkle 6:00pm

12-Dec Leebardt and Cole



TUCSON UNIFIED

12-Dec

12-Dec
12-Dec

12-Dec

12-Dec

12-Dec

12-Dec

12-Dec

12 & 13 -
Dec

13-Dec

13-Dec

13-Dec

13-Dec

Fine and Perfo-rmi-r; s

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Wakefield Holiday Concert (Band)

Dodge Band/Orchestra
Gridley Band Concert

Tolson Band and Orchestra 5th grade performance

Borman 5th Grade Ensembles

Van Buskirk 1st Grade Musical Theater Informance

Cholla Band/Orchestra Concert

Rincon University Jazz Bands Giant Steps

Valencia Semester Concert

Miles Elementary Music Concert

PVHS Winter Music Assemblies (Choirs, Band and Orchestra)

Gale Elementary Orchestra concert

Fruchthendler Kinder & 2nd grade Dance and OMA performance

Fine and Performing Arts / OMA
2024-2025 FALL PERFORMANCES

Wakefield — Daniel Ramirez

Dr. Miller Asbill
Gridley MS/ Switzer

Tolson/Lisa Brown and Robin
Leebardt

Borman K-8 -
Brown/Holter/Warner

Van Buskirk
Cholla HS/ Richard Rubin

Rincon/University High School
Jeff Marchant, Dan Phillips

Valencia Middle School/ Briana

Gomez

Miles ELC — Guitar, Recorder,

Violin, Orchestra, Choir — Thaler,

Wortman

Palo Verde HS Vanessa Eastman

and Cori Peterson

Gale Elementary/ Jose Moore

Fruchthendler, Catherine Gale &

Kiona Daelyn

Wakefield Middle
School Cafetorium

Dodge MS Cafeteria
Gridley MS

Tolson Cafeteria

Borman K-8 Cafeteria

Van Buskirk
Cholla Auditorium

Rincon/University
High School

Valencia Middle
School

Miles Cafetorium

PVHS Auditorium

Gale Elementary

Fruchthendler

@

5:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm

9:00am

8:45am

during class time
(am TBD) and
2:15pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

6:00pm

2:30-3:15pm

Times TBD

1:00pm

8:30am



TUCSON UNIFIED Fine and Performing Arts / OMA

16-Dec

16-Dec

16-Dec

16-Dec
16-Dec

16-Dec

17-Dec

17-Dec

17-Dec

17-Dec

17-Dec

17-Dec

17-Dec

17-Dec

17-Dec

Fine and Perfo-rmi-r; s

Fruchthendler 3rd grade Recorder concert
Fruchthendler 4th grade Orchestra concert
Fruchthendler 5th grade Orchestra and Band concert

Kellond OMA Dance Kindergarten and 2nd Grade

Lineweaver K-2nd grade choir & 3rd — 5th grade choir
performances

Lineweaver 3rd grade Recorder & OMA Performance
Lineweaver 4th grade violins OMA performance

Lineweaver 5th grade orchestra and band

Palo Verde Wheeler Winter Program

Collier Band and Orchestra Concert
Concert

OMAPALOOZA
Collier Band, Orchestra, 4th grade violin performance
Sabino Choir Concert

Rincon University Concert Ensembles Winter Concert

2024-2025 FALL PERFORMANCES

Fruchthendler, Catherine Gale

Fruchthendler, Kim Grosvenor

Fruchthendler, Catherine Gale &
Kim Grosvenor

Kellond/ Kiona Daelyn

Lineweaver / KFields

Lineweaver / K Fields

Lineweaver / Vmoreland
Lineweaver / V. Moreland / J.
Floyd

Wheeler/ Diana Schaible

Collier ES Band and Orchestra-
Weston and Parris

Dietz K-8, Jack Schmidgall
Sara Gascho

Collier Elementary/Clif Weston,
Amelia Parris

Sabino~Cline

Rincon/University High School
Jeff Marchant, Dan Phillips

Fruchthendler

Fruchthendler
Fruchthendler

Kellond Cafeteria

Lineweaver cafeteria

Lineweaver cafeteria

Lineweaver cafeteria

Lineweaver cafeteria
Palo Verde
Auditorium

Collier ES

Dietz K-8 Cafeteria

Sam Hughes
Courtyard

Collier Cafeteria

Sabino Auditorium

Rincon/University
High School

@

5:00pm
5:45pm
6:30pm

2:15-3:15pm

5:00pm
6:30pm
5:00pm

6:00pm
5:30pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
3:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

7:00pm



TUCSON UNIEIED Fine and Performing Arts / OMA
2024-2025 FALL PERFORMANCES

DATE EVENT SCHOOL / DIRECTOR LOCATION TIME

Lineweaver - Victoria Moreland

Fine and Performing Arts =~

@

17-Dec Lineweaver 4th violins, orchestra, and band and Delani Seymour Lineweaver Cafeteria 5:00pm
] . Lynn-Urquides Elementary
LUE Winter Show: Kindergarten and 2nd Grade School Cafetorium, Lynn-
17-Dec Jacob Litt, OMA AIS Urquides 5:00-6:00pm
18-Dec Tolson Holiday School wide Extravaganza Cholla High School Cholla Auditorium 5:00pm
Orchestra concert Secrist Middle School/ Jose
18-Dec Moore Secrist Middle School 6:00pm
Cragin Winter Show Cynthia Miltenberger
18-Dec Cragin Elementary 9:30- 10:30am
Bloom 2nd Grade OMA Informance Bloom/Kiona Daelyn
18-Dec Bloom Cafetorium 8:30am
LUE Winter Show: 1st Grade and 3rd Grade Lynn-Urquides .Elementary Cafetorium, Lynn-
LUE Winter Show: 4th Grade, 5th Grade, and 6th Grade Lynn-Urquides Elementary Cafetorium, Lynn-
19-Dec School/Jacob Litt, OMA AIS Urquides 5:00-6:00pm
Collier Stage and
19-Dec Collier OMA Winter Concert, with hot chocolate reception Collier Elementary/Wendy Joy cafeteria 9:00-10:15am
19-Dec Cholla Mariachi Concert Cholla HS/ Rueben Loya Cholla Auditorium 6:00pm

M Drive/ 2024-2025 FALL PERFORMANCES



